Results at Petrol Halt 2
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Car

2

3

4
16
10

7
15
40
37

9
14
22
23
18
11

6
12

8
41
43
13
17
35
27
19
44
34
24
42
26
53
20
49
29
28
31
50
46
45
58
55
54
52
60
51
57
30
48

Fails
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Time

00:01:51
00:02:37
00:02:47
00:03:13
00:05:04
00:05:12
00:05:26
00:08:47
00:08:58
00:09:34
00:09:58
00:12:21
00:12:37
00:13:08
00:13:21
00:13:43
00:14:47
00:14:50
00:14:50
00:15:34
00:15:40
00:16:17
00:17:19
00:19:02
00:19:10
00:19:20
00:19:40
00:19:41
00:20:16
00:21:39
00:21:58
00:27:55
00:29:22
00:29:35
00:29:50
00:31:13
00:31:35
00:36:59
00:48:34
00:24:54
00:33:58
00:34:11
00:40:53
00:23:12
00:47:21
00:53:11
00:21:33
00:49:42

Class
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Driver

Steve Webster
Matthew Fowle
Guy Robinson
Steve Monk

Tim Tordoff
Pete Gabbatiss
Mark Banham
Andy Phillips
Dave Broadley
Owen Turner
Mark Turner
Alan Sayers

Lee Earthy
Doug Kingsley
Gavin Rogers
Clive Baty

Dave Rowhottom
Jamie Turner
Mark Gregory
Mike Geoghegan
Rob Reynolds
Jeremy Rodgers
Mark Slatcher
Bob Wisniewski
Ben Clay

Dave Collyer
Richard Atherton
John Parsons
Richard Bradbury
Paul Wright
Mark Butcher
Andy Elcomb
Tony Sims

Neal Allsopp
Stuart Delf

Holly Bailey
Kevin Fisher
David Wilkinson
Dave Leckie
Tim Spearman
Joe Massey

Lee Robinson
Michael Vergers
Neil Palser

Phil Bennett
Peter Skillen
Mike Dowling
lan Perry

Navigator

Roger Hage
Martin Smith
Mick Fern

Pip Clode

lan Frazer
Andrew Hughes
Paul Haylock
Alan Pemberton
lan Broadley
Andrew Dadswell
Gary Evans

Bob Stokoe

Paul Barrett

Ben Greenfield
Carrie Rogers
Alan Ogden
John Pearson
Graham Raeburn
Julian Evans
Chris Robinson
Nick Ardern

Mark Fearon
Justin Chapman
Paul Lettington
Richard Hage
Chris Thorley
Chris Bowden
Brian Jaggs

Phil Prosser
Brian Otridge
Paul Line

Daren Hall

Gavin Ford
Gordon Popperwell
Lorrraine Annison
Jim Perkins

Glyn Heighton
Mark Garaway
Dave Bell
Richard Dykes
Dan Arthurton
Daniel Robinson
James Scott
Dominic Worsfold
Rebecca Baldock
Stephen Pigott
Steve Brown
Clive Chapman

Preston Rally - 6/7th December 2003

Car

Subaru Impreza
Peugeot 106
Proton Persona
Toyota Corolla GT
Peugeot 205 GTI
Toyota Corolla GT
Subaru Legacy
Audi Quattro Coupe
Lada Riva

Rover Metro
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Ford Escort Mkl
Proton Compact
Toyota Corolla GT
Rover Metro
Vauxhall Nova
Land Rover Country
Subaru Impreza
MG Maestro EFI
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Nova GTE
Peugeot 205 GTI
Vauxhall Nova GSI
MG Maestro

VW Golf GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
VW Jetta

Ford Sierra 4x4
Vauxhall Astra SRI
Ford Sierra

Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Sierra 4x4
Lada Riva
Vauxhall Nova
Skoda Favorit

VW Polo

Ford Escort MKkl
BMW 320i

Toyota Corolla GT
Ford Sierra

Ford Fiesta XR2
Audi 90 Quattro
Volvo 340

Clubs

EDMC
CENSUS/ERMC
Matlock

Chelmsford MC
Matlock

High Peak 061

Kings Lynn

Knutsford / High Peak 061
Lincs & Louth

WMSC

Matlock

Sevenoaks / Croydon
Chelmsford MC
Borough 18

WECC

ERO / High Peak 061
Eastwood / Carlton DMC
Watling

Eastwood

Knutsford DMC
Southsea / Basingstoke
CUAC

Mid Derbyshire
Wessex

Matlock / Eastwood
Sutton & Cheavy / Coalville
Watling

Chelmsford MC
Matlock

Chelmsford / TBA
Chelmsford MC
Sevenoaks

High Peak 061
Chelmsford MC
SCCON

GBMC

ECMC

Lincs & Louth

SCCON

Chelmsford MC

CENSUS
BARC
CENSUS
BRSCC
SCCON
Mercia
CSMA



